



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RC.REV. 225/2022, CM APPL. 40904/2022 & CM APPL.
44772/2024**

GAJRAJ SINGH(SINCE DECEASED) KAMALJIT SINGH & ORS.

.....Petitioners

Through: **Mr. Jagjit Singh, Mr. Preet Singh, Mr.
Abhijeet Singh, Advs.**

versus

SH. RAJKUMAR & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: **Mr. Vijay Siwach, Adv.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT SHARMA

ORDER

10.04.2026

%

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.
2. Re-notify on 05.08.2026.

(BY ORDER)

APRIL 10, 2026

COURT MASTER